
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

3

34

20

13

17

1

16

19

32

27

Name

Rogério e João

Norberto e Ricardo

Paulo e Cristiano

Nuno e José

Luis e Luis

Filipe e Alexandre

Pedro e João

Silvino e Muhammad

José e Orlando

Cristina e João

Laps

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

57

46

R1.

64  [1:01:20.074]

63  [1:01:01.809]

62  [1:01:02.682]

61  [1:01:39.132]

60  [1:01:09.407]

59  [1:01:54.720]

58  [1:01:29.437]

57  [1:01:17.776]

57  [1:01:38.495]

46  [1:01:31.759]

Total Tm

1:01:20.074

1:01:01.809

1:01:02.682

1:01:39.132

1:01:09.407

1:01:54.720

1:01:29.437

1:01:17.776

1:01:38.495

1:01:31.759

Name

R1.

Name

MV e MVC - Corrida

New Event

MV e MVC

Classificacao MV

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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